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Dover

Floor Lamp

A burnished silver floor lamp with a white linen shade,
Dover exudes old-world glamour. Crafted by AERIN,
with signature unique design flair, Dover features a
decorative orb and trumpeting base adding shapely

interest to a room.
Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Weight:

Product Diameter:

Recommended Bulb Type:

Collection:
Dimmable:

IP Rating:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:

LMPO0479
161.3 (cm)
12 (kg)
45.8 (cm)
E27
Signature
Yes

IP20

13.5 (kg)
94052990
9405209990
China






